
Ladies Compound (Long Warwick/Warwick) H S G Gents Compound (New/Long Warwick) H S G

1 Wendy Broom Lacetown Archers 96 814 72 1 John Foley Fort Purbrook 96 826 79

2 Jack Harris Barnstaple 96 810 71

Ladies Recurve (Long Warwick/Warwick) H S G 3 Andrew Scott Redruth Archers 95 809 75

1 Saira Chaudhry Exeter Co of Archers 96 760 56

2 Janet Ross Wells City Archers 96 724 40 Gents Recurve (New/Long Warwick) H S G

1 Wayne Smale Barnstaple 96 722 41

Ladies Barebow (Long Warwick/Warwick) H S G 2 Stuart Shapland Barnstaple 92 674 37

1 Shelagh Cusack Junction Archers 93 555 17 3 David Ellis Rivernook Bowmen 95 643 30

2 Rachel Hemmings Wellington Bowmen 76 518 18

Gents Recurve (Long Warwick/Warwick) H S G

Ladies Longbow (New Warwick/Long Warwick) H S G 1 Richard Hudson White Rose Archers 95 681 39

1 Sheila Hudson White Rose Archers 78 388 9 2 Andrew Price Barnstaple 92 582 28

Junior Ladies Compound (Short/Junior Warwick) H S G Gents Recurve (Warwick/Short Warwick) H S G

1 Jessica Price Barnstaple 96 692 35 1 Paul Friend Exmoor Archers 90 501 15

Junior Ladies Compound (Junior/Short Junior Warwick) H S G Gents Recurve (Short/Junior Warwick) H S G

1 Chloe Scott Redruth Archers 96 852 90 1 Mark Chaplin Barnstaple 92 512 17

Junior Ladies Recurve (Junior Warwick) H S G Gents Barebow (New Warwick/Long Warwick) H S G

1 Ffion Wheeler Saethwyr Pontiets 42 242 6 1 Phillip Rees Exeter Co of Archers 67 297 5

Junior Ladies Recurve (Junior/Short Junior Warwick) H S G Gents Longbow (New Warwick/Long Warwick) H S G

1 Hannah Wells Lacetown 96 756 54 1 Mark Cardy Lacetown 54 206 3

Junior Ladies Longbow (Junior/Short Junior Warwick) H S G Gents Longbow (Long Warwick/Warwick) H S G

1 Hannah Ottery Lacetown 72 384 5 1 Chris Chopping Exmouth 82 386 8

Junior Gents Compound (Long Warwick/Warwick) H S G Gents Longbow (Warwick/Short Warwick) H S G

1 Ben Cardy Lacetown 96 846 87 1 David Witham White Rose Archers 94 542 18

Junior Gents Compound (Junior/Short Junior Warwick) H S G Junior Gents Recurve (Short Warwick) H S G

1 Oliver Wells Lacetown 96 734 44 1 Luke Davey Gordano Valley Archers 48 362 20

Junior Gents Compound (Short Junior Warwick) H S G Junior Gents Recurve (Short Junior Warwick) H S G

1 Lucas Dance Exmouth 48 376 23 1 Liam Grimonpont Barnstaple 44 194 1

Junior Gents Barebow (Junior Warwick) H S G

1 Ifan Wheeler Saethwyr Pontiets 47 341 19

H S G H'Cap

Diff. from 

2nd class

1 Junior Gents CompoundOliver Wells 48 394 29 54 -17

2 Junior Gents CompoundLucas Dance 48 376 23 59 -12

3 Gents Recurve Jeremy Hiddderley 48 306 12 49 -1

Tournament organiser: Mrs Julie Adnams Hatch    tournaments@barnstaplearcheryclub.org.uk

Many thanks to all the archers and helpers who made this a great day.

Barnstaple Archery Club 8th Open Tournament - UK Record Status

Petroc, Old Sticklepath Hill, Barnstaple, EX31 2BQ - 9th June 2019

Weather: 

Awards

Judges: John Cunningham, Julia Hadley & John Nunn          Lady Paramount:  Michelle Dart

For the novice award, the handicap achieved on a single round was compared with the second class handicap for the gender and 

bowstyle of the archer.

Novice award



Overall
Ladies Compound Round Hits Score Golds Records* Round Hits Score Golds Records* Hits Score Golds

Wendy Broom Lacetown Long Warwick 48 394 30 Warwick 48 420 42 96 814 72

Ladies Recurve

Saira Chaudhry Exeter Co of Archers Long Warwick 48 352 20 Warwick 48 408 36 CR/RR 96 760 56

Janet Ross Wells City Archers Long Warwick 48 358 20 Warwick 48 366 20 96 724 40

Denise Ellis Rivernook Bowmen Long Warwick 44 220 4 Warwick 48 282 6 92 502 10

Ladies Barebow

Shelagh Cusack Junction Archers Long Warwick 46 262 7 Warwick 47 293 10 93 555 17

Rachel Hemmings Wellington Bowmen Long Warwick 41 229 7 Warwick 35 289 11 76 518 18

Karen Grassie Exeter Co of Archers Long Warwick 41 190 1 Warwick 48 318 14 89 508 15

Ladies Longbow

Sheila Hudson White Rose Archers New Warwick 36 154 3 Long Warwick 42 234 6 78 388 9

Junior Ladies Compound

Jessica Price Barnstaple Short Warwick 48 360 17 CR/RR Junior Warwick 48 332 18 96 692 35

Chloe Scott Redruth Archers Junior Warwick 48 424 44 CR/RR Short Junior Warwick 48 428 46 CR/RR 96 852 90

Junior Ladies Recurve

Hannah Wells Lacetown Junior Warwick 48 346 17 CR Short Junior Warwick 48 410 37 CR/RR 96 756 54

Ffion Wheeler Saethwyr Pontiets Junior Warwick 42 242 6 42 242 6

Junior Ladies Longbow

Hannah Ottery Lacetown Junior Warwick 29 135 1 CR/RR Short Junior Warwick 43 249 4 72 384 5

Gents Compound

John Foley Fort Purbrook New Warwick 48 400 34 Long Warwick 48 426 45 96 826 79

Jack Harris Barnstaple New Warwick 48 394 31 CR Long Warwick 48 416 40 96 810 71

Andrew Scott Redruth Archers New Warwick 47 387 32 Long Warwick 48 422 43 95 809 75

Cornelis Boon Barnstaple New Warwick 47 333 15 Long Warwick 42 296 15 89 629 30

George Pengelly Wells City Archers New Warwick DNS 0 0 Long Warwick 0 0 0 DNS 0 0

Gents Recurve

Wayne Smale Barnstaple New Warwick 48 342 14 Long Warwick 48 380 27 96 722 41

Stuart Shapland Barnstaple New Warwick 44 298 13 Long Warwick 48 376 24 92 674 37

David Ellis Rivernook Bowmen New Warwick 47 285 9 Long Warwick 48 358 21 95 643 30

Bob Jones Redruth Archers New Warwick 48 260 9 Long Warwick 48 332 12 96 592 21

Peter Brookes Wellington Bowmen New Warwick 46 274 8 Long Warwick 47 313 11 93 587 19

Antony Aplin Redruth Archers New Warwick 41 233 7 Long Warwick 48 352 20 89 585 27

Richard Hudson White Rose Archers Long Warwick 47 299 11 Warwick 48 382 28 95 681 39

Andrew Price Barnstaple Long Warwick 44 232 10 Warwick 48 350 18 92 582 28

Jeremy Hiddderley Wellington Bowmen Long Warwick 44 212 6 Warwick 48 306 12 92 518 18

Paul Friend Exmoor Archers Warwick 42 205 7 Short Warwick 48 296 8 90 501 15

John Paterson W Somerset Co of A Warwick DNS 0 0 Short Warwick 0 0 0 DNS 0 0

Mark Chaplin Barnstaple Short Warwick 46 248 11 Junior Warwick 46 264 6 92 512 17

Gents Barebow

Phillip Rees Exeter Co of Archers New Warwick 27 93 0 Long Warwick 40 204 5 67 297 5

Gents Longbow

Mark Cardy Lacetown New Warwick 18 64 2 Long Warwick 36 142 1 54 206 3

Chris Chopping Exmouth Long Warwick 36 142 1 Warwick 46 244 7 82 386 8

David Witham White Rose Archers Warwick 46 242 8 Short Warwick 48 300 10 94 542 18

Junior Gents Compound

Ben Cardy Lacetown Long Warwick 48 414 39 RR Warwick 48 432 48 CR/RR 96 846 87

Oliver Wells Lacetown Junior Warwick 48 340 15 Short Junior Warwick 48 394 29 96 734 44

Lucas Dance Exmouth Short Junior Warwick 48 376 23 48 376 23

Junior Gents Recurve

Luke Davey Gordano Valley Archers Short Warwick 48 362 20 48 362 20

Liam Grimonpont Barnstaple Short Junior Warwick 44 194 1 CR 44 194 1

Junior Gents Barebow

Ifan Wheeler Saethwyr Pontiets Junior Warwick 47 341 19 47 341 19

Complete

Full Results

Barnstaple Archery Club 8th Open Tournament - UK Record Status
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